
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

1 

8 

4 

5 

9 

1 

1 

10 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

131 

11 

14 

66 

09 

31 

10 

28 

25 

46 

38 

03 

32 

155 

55 

93 

17 

49 

425 

69 

169 

83 

68 

22 

29 

199 

Class 

S R F 3 E n d  

SR F End  

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

SR F End  

SMEnd 

SR F End  

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

ITA End 

ITA End 

ITA End 

ST U End  

SMEnd 

ITA End 

ITA End 

SMEnd 

IT 7End 

IT B End 

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

SMEnd 

Name 

Dave Donovan/Ron Inge 

M i t c h  G ra n t /H . D e L a  To r r i e n t e  

Selin Rollan 

Mark Gibbons 

Larry Gode 

Robert Vera 

Robert Pleischl 

W e s l e y  S a u n d e r s /A n d r e w  L e i s te r  

Reinaldo Navarro 

John Rucker 

Chris Sweeney 

John Vissers 

Michael Finn 

J o h n  C a m p b e l l (E )/L u i s  P e q u i t o  

Stephen M ullen/Ian M ullen 

Adren Hance Jr. 

Jake Warner 

F r a n k  S h a n a b e r g e r / D a v i d  Jo h n s o n  

D a v id  H o ll a nd / M a rt in  R a b a t ie  

Dennis Fresch/Jackson 

A l fo nso  R u iz (E )/  Tu lio  Gom e z  

Adren Hance III 

Philip Adams 

John W atson/John D av ison 

Scott Lawrence 

Carlos Serrano 

Hometown 

Lumberton NC 

St. James City FL 

Miami FL 

Sw Ranches FL 

Naples FL 

Miami FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Miami FL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Marco Island FL 

Wpb FL 

Miramar FL 

Palm City FL 

Bradenton FL 

Naples FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Sarasota FL 

Miami FL 

Sebring FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Naples FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Parkland FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Miami, FL 

Member_ID 

290143 

238886 

177256-1 

435538 

376493 

373355 

399287 

336377 

434868 

280917 

355274 

297167 

148701 

160238 

416718 

410050 

451647 

375689 

327763 

231596_1 

410052 

413538 

449846 

443452 

425823 

Region 

55 

83 

83 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

Make-Model 

SRF-3 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 240SX 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Rx7 

VW Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

99 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

46 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

41 

34 

33 

24 

16 

Best Tm 

1:43.571 

1:46.632 

1:47.576 

1:47.305 

1:50.033 

1:50.561 

1:50.210 

1:47.898 

1:50.984 

1:50.974 

1:51.409 

1:50.920 

1:51.555 

1:50.802 

1:49.898 

1:52.416 

1:53.060 

1:52.089 

1:54.673 

1:59.770 

2:05.217 

1:50.136 

1:54.701 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/22/2014 5:18:45 PM 

Margaret Mitchell, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike Finn, Race Director 

Bud Merrill, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

68.134 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.571 

Best Speed 

76.817 

Best Lap by 

131 - Dave Donovan/Ron Inge 

 

FL Reg Double SARRC, ECR, TES, FES, SECS 

SUN. ECR/TES/FES Endurance 14-E-2897-S 

Race OFFICIAL 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 15:05:16 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.21 2.210 miles 

6/15/2014 02:55 PM 


